

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1272 Bid Number: B-24-0120
Date: 04/29/2024

Page: 1 of 1

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
NO.				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2.0	рс	Brush, Paint #2 1/2"	75.00	150.00		
2	4.0	рс	Brush, Paint #3"	161.00	644.00		
3	4.0	рс	Brush, Paint #4"	235.00	940.00		
4	2672.0	kg/s	Coil, Steel 8mm dia.	250.00	668,000.00		
5	738.0	L	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 33), 8mm dia. x 6.0mts.	204.00	150,552.00		
6	50.0	pc/s	Hacksaw Blade (Heavy Duty)	80.00	4,000.00		
7	40.0	pc/s	Machine Bolt w/ nut & washer 3/8" dia x 1 1/2"	18.00	720.00		
8	20.0	pcs	MC Bolt w/ nut & washer 1/2"dia x 1 1/2"	26.00	520.00		
9	20.0	pcs	MC Bolt w/ nut & washer 1/2"dia x 2"	29.00	580.00		
10	50.0	mtr/s	Plastic Canvass, 12"wide (orange/blue)	120.00	6,000.00		
11	1113.0	bag/s	Portland Cement (Type 1)	299.00	332,787.00		
12	9.0	pair/s	Safety Shoes	858.00	7,722.00		
13	182.0	kg	Tie Wire, G.I # 16	110.00	20,020.00		
14	8.0	pc/s	V-Belt #8-64	350.00	2,800.00		
			Terms and Conditions: 1.) The winning supplier must submit a Quality Test Result for Portland Cement.				
			Coordinate with Quality Control Engineer for the Conduct of Quality Test through Accredited Testing Laboratory.				
				TOTAL/LOT	1,195,435.00		

Purpose: RCPC Casting (Other Supplies and Materials Expenses), Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS